

Lincoln Community Hali Highway 200, Lincoln, Montana Lewis and Clark County Photographer: Mike Koop, SHPO Date of Photo: September, 1986 View: northeast



Lincoln Community Hall Highway 200, Lincoln, Montana Lewis and Clark County Photographer: Mike Koop, SHPO Date of Photo: September, 1986 View: looking northwest



Lincoln Community Hall Highway 200, Lincoln, Montana Lewis and Clark County Photographer: Mike Koop, SHPO Date of Photo: September, 1986 View: looking southeast



Lincoln Community Hall Highway 200, Lincoln, Montana Lewis and Clark County Photographer: Mike Koop, SHPO Date of Photo: September, 1986 View: looking southwest